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RFQ Pre-Bid Webinar - Virtual Meeting
March 23, 2023
Attendee List

	Name
	Email
	State/Province
	Organization
	Website

	Francesca Birks
	Francesca.Birks@gmail.com
	NY
	Aretee
	www.francescabirks.com

	Riccardo LUCAS
	rclucas1000@yahoo.com
	MO
	Alpha Developmemt
	na

	Triveece Penelton
	triveece@bevireo.com
	MO
	Vireo
	www.bevireo.com

	Erik Murray
	Erik@oakimpact.com
	CA
	Oak Impact Group LLC
	Www.oakimpact.com

	Mitch DiCarlo
	mjdicarlo@blockandco.com
	MO
	Block & Compny,  Inc
	blockandco.com

	David Dowell
	david@eldo.us
	MO
	El Dorado
	www.eldo.us

	Abbey Brennan
	abbey.brennan@som.com
	DC
	SOM
	som.com

	Greg Take
	greg.take@wyandotbhn.org
	KS
	Envision Homes/WBHN
	wbhn.org

	Aubry Sittner
	asittner@finklewilliams.com
	KS
	Finkle + Williams
	finklewilliams.com

	JOHN FRESHNOCK
	jfreshnock@wskfarch.com
	KS
	WSKF Architects
	www.wskfarch.com

	Beverly Easterwood
	beasterwood@umikc.com
	KS
	HDC Consulting Group,  Inc.
	None

	Vince Magers
	vmagers@wskfarch.com
	KS
	WSKF Architects
	www.wskfarch.com

	Matt Kleinmann
	mkleinmann@vibranthealthkc.org
	KS
	Vibrant Health
	www.vibranthealthkc.org

	Joe Giwa
	josephgiwa1@gmail.com
	MO
	Milhaus Development
	milhaus.com

	Joe Giwa
	josephgiwa1@gmail.com

	Evan Chiles
	evan.chiles@centric.build
	MO
	Centric
	www.centric.build

	Evan Chiles
	evan.chiles@centric.build

	Rose Eilts
	rosekoco@gmail.com
	KS
	Strawberry Hill Neighborhood Association
	https://www.strawberryhillkck.org/

	Trent Dansel - Olsson
	tdansel@olsson.com
	MO
	Olsson
	Olsson.com

	Brian Garvey
	bgarvey@sfsarch.com
	MO
	SFS Architecture
	www.sfsarch.com

	SL Thompson
	slt@communityimpact.dev
	OK
	community impact development LLC
	N/A

	Travis Willson
	travis@veritas-ad.com
	KS
	Veritas Architecture + Design
	www.veritas-ad.com

	Patrick Kearns
	pkearns@brotherhoodbuilding.com
	KS
	KDG LLC
	NA

	Pamela Smart
	psmart@mtcarmelrc.org
	KS
	Mt. Carmel Redevelopment Corporation,  Inc.
	www.mtcarmelrc.org

	Greg Kindle
	gkindle@wyedc.org
	KS
	Wyandotte Economic Development Council
	www.wyedc.org

	Phil Jr. Gibbs
	pg2@ccengineers.com
	KS
	Continental Consulting Engineers,  Inc.
	www.ccengineers.com

	Billy Gilreath
	bmgbriccs@gmail.com
	MO
	Consultants
	1

	Robert Hughes
	rhughes@umikc.com
	KS
	Hughes Development Co
	umikc.com

	Laura Terrebonne
	laura.terrebonne@ibhc.com
	KS
	BHC
	ibhc.com

	Jake Lukasavage
	jacob.lukasavage@intertek.com
	KS
	Intertek PSI
	https://www.intertek.com/psi/

	Tyler Hiatt
	tyler@buildwithrose.com
	KS
	Rose Design Build
	buildwithrose.com

	Elisabet Amat
	elisabet.olleamat@aecom.com
	CA
	AECOM
	aecom.com

	Ralph Oropeza
	ralph@buildkc.org
	MO
	The Greater KC Building & Construction Trades Council
	www.buildkc.org

	John McPherson
	jlmentkc@gmail.com
	KS
	JLM Construction LLC
	Www.JLM-construction.com

	Cameron Barradale
	Cameron_barradale@gensler.com
	NC
	Gensler
	Gensler.com

	DANIEL HOLLIDAY
	DH913KCK@GMAIL.COM
	KS
	FREEMAN HOLDINGS LLC
	https://www.facebook.com/freemandh

	Stephen Smith
	from.SteveSmith@Gmail.com
	KS
	Various
	https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephenesmith/

	Mark McDermed
	mmcdermed@polsinelli.com
	MO
	Polsinelli PC
	https://www.polsinelli.com/ 

	Brooke Schnurr
	bschnurr@dibuild.com
	KS
	DI Build
	Www.DIBuild.com

	Kara Bouillette
	kara@sixtwentyone.com
	MO
	SixTwentyOne
	www.sixtwentyone.com

	Kara Bouillette
	kara@sixtwentyone.com

	Jacob Littrell
	jacob@sixtwentyone.com
	MO
	SixTwentyOne
	www.sixtwentyone.com

	Brien Starner
	Bstarner@ridekcdc.org
	MO
	RKCDC
	Www.ridekcdc.org

	Kyle Kennedy
	kkennedy@mccowngordon.com
	MO
	McCownGordon
	www.mccowngordon.com

	Edgar Galicia
	egalicia@cabakck.org
	KS
	Central Area Betterment Association
	CABAKCK.org

	Jason Beury
	jason@drawarch.com
	MO
	DRAW architecture and urban design
	www.drawarch.com

	melanie klein
	melanie@drawarch.com
	MO
	DRAW Architecture + Urban Design
	www.drawarch.com

	Robert Langenkamp
	rlangenkamp@cb-kc.org
	MO
	Community Builders of Kansas City
	CBKC.org

	Jim Schraeder
	schraeder3@gmail.com
	KS
	Downtown Shareholders of KCK
	downtownkck.org

	Teresa Houchins
	thouchins@wycokck.org
	KS
	UG
	wycokck.org

	Savanah Benedick-Welch
	sbwelch@norris-design.com
	CO
	Norris Design
	https://www.norris-design.com/

	Elnora Tellis Jefferson
	eldonkohrae@gmail.com
	KS
	Oak Grove 
	N/A

	Elnora Tellis Jefferson
	eldonkohrae@gmail.com

	Elnora Tellis Jefferson
	eldonkohrae@gmail.com

	Cynthia Ammerman
	cynthia.ammerman@gmail.com
	KS
	Ammerman & Associates/Polis Cultural Planning 
	cynthiaamerman.com

	Joy Coleman
	jcoleman@treanorhl.com
	KS
	TreanorHL
	TreanorHL, com

	Dalyn Novak
	dnovak@wskfarch.com
	KS
	WSKF Architects
	www.wskfarch.com

	Byron Marshall
	byroncmarshall@aol.com
	KS
	Unified Government
	wycokck.org

	Toyia Murrell
	toyiamurrell@gmail.com
	MO
	Level Living
	NA

	Doug Spangler
	spanglerdouglas@yahoo.com
	KS
	finance
	wwwyahoo.spanglerdouglas@com

	ryan adams
	Radams@cityscaperesidential.com
	KS
	Cityscape
	www.cityscaperesidential.com

	Allison Bergman
	abergman@hardwicklaw.com
	MO
	Hardwick Law Firm,  LLC
	www.hardwicklaw.com

	Thomas Rigal
	thomasrigal88@gmail.com
	MO
	Edgemoor Infrastructure and Real Estate
	edgemoor.com

	Dan Moylan
	daniel.moylan@edgemoor.com
	MO
	Edgemoor Infrastructure & Real Estate
	www.edgemoor.com

	Dr. Diana Clemons
	dclemons@flon.org
	KS
	Future Leaders Outreach Network
	www.flon.org

	Michael soler
	msoler@ewcengineering.com
	MO
	EWC Engineering
	www.executiveworkforce.com 

	jennifer pehr
	jenpehr@gmail.com
	NY
	The Stadtlander
	https://www.thestadtlander.com/

	Tim Rupert
	tim.rupert@intertek.com
	KS
	Intertek-PSI
	www.intertek.com/building/environmental

	Fred McDaniel
	frederick.mcdaniel@intertek.com
	KS
	Intertek PSI
	intertek.com

	Greg Finkle
	gfinkle@finklewilliams.com
	KS
	Finkle Williams Architecture
	www.finklewilliams.com

	Kristopher Takacs
	kristopher.takacs@som.com
	DC
	Skidmore,  Owings & Merrill LLP
	www.som.com

	Nicolas Ryan
	Nicolas_ryan@gensler.com
	NY
	Gensler
	Www.gensler.com

	Syed Gous Andrabi
	syed.andrabi@intertek.com
	KS
	Intertek-PSI
	https://www.intertek.com/psi/

	Rick Weiser
	Rweiser@blockandco.com
	MO
	Block & Company Inc
	Blockandco.com
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